

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 06th May, 2026

FOR REJECTION :

214 WPL/13193/2025) Ms. Kashmira Dingankar i/b. APS Law
) Associates, Advocate for petitioner.
)
) Mr. Pritesh Hridas Bodekar i/b. Bhalwal
) Subhchand Aminchand, Advocate for
) respondent.
)
) P.C.: Ld. Advocate for petitioner made a statement
) that she has been allowed to remove office
) objections till 11.06.2026 by the Hon'ble
) Court. Statement is accepted.
)
) In view thereof, remove from board.
)

Date : 06.05.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.05.08
14:58:50
+0530